GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
Stainless steel heavy-duty
submersible pumps
www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10
Grundfos SEN Range
Grundfos offers a full range of extremely depend-
able wastewater pumps, made entirely or partly
of high-grade stainless steel. These powerful

www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10
Technical data > 10
Performance overview and type key
Performance overview – stainless steel submersible wastewater pumps
Type key – stainless steel submersible wastewater pumps
4 6 10 15 20 40 60 100 150 200 Q [l/s]
2
3
4
6
10
15
20
30
40
60
H
[m]
20 40 60 80 100 200 400 600 Q [m3/h]
SEN Range
50 Hz
SuperVortex impeller pumps
Channel impeller pumps
Example  SEN1.100.100.130.D.Ex.4.511.Q  SE  N  1  .100  .100  .130  .D  .Ex  4  .511  Q
Pump range
N  = Stainless steel
Impeller type
1  = Figures indicate channel impellers and
the number indicates the number of channels
V  = SuperVortex
Maximum solids size [mm]
Nominal diameter of discharge port [mm]
Motor power output P2 / 100 [W]
Installation
Blank  = Without cooling jacket
D  = With cooling jacket
Version
Blank  = Non-explosion-proof
Ex  = Explosion-proof
Number of poles
Frequency, voltage and starting method
511  = 50 Hz, 400 V, star-delta starting. The first digit indicates the frequency and the next two digits indicate the voltage and starting method.
5  = 50 Hz
01  = 400 V, direct-on-line starting
11  = 400 V, star-delta starting
Generation
Blank  = First generation (A)
B  = Second generation
C  = Third generation, etc.
Pump materials
R  = Pump and motor of stainless steel, DIN W.-Nr. 1.4408
S  = Hydraulic parts of stainless steel, DIN W.-Nr. 1.4408
Q  = Cast-iron pump with stainless steel impeller, DIN W.-Nr. 1.4408
www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10
Technical data > 11
SuperVortex pumps
SuperVortex performance overview
0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 Q [l/s]
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
H
[m]
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 Q [m3/h]
SENV.80.80

14
Electrical data and pump designation
Technical data >
Pump type Starting  methodMax. solids size
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
I s
I 1/1
I 1/1
[A]
n
[min -1]
P2
[kW]
SENV.80.80.74 (Ex)  80  7.4  2960  Star/delta  16.6  12.3  180
SENV.80.80.94 (Ex)  80  9.4  2940  Star/delta  19.4  10.4  170
SENV 80.80.120 (Ex)  80  12.0  2910  Star/delta  23.6  7.6  200
SENV 80.80.150 (Ex)  80  15.0  2780  Star/delta  41.2  9.1  250
SENV.80.80.210 (Ex)  80  21.0  2780  Star/delta  41.2  6.6  250
SENV 80.100.10 (Ex)  80  1.0  1440  Direct-on-line  4.3  6.9  60
SENV.80.100.13 (Ex)  80  1.3  1440  Direct-on-line  4.3  6.9  60
SENV 80.100.16 (Ex)  80  1.6  1440  Direct-on-line  4.3  6.9  60
SENV 80.100.23 (Ex)  80  2.3  1400  Direct-on-line  5.4  5.5  60
SENV 80.100.29 (Ex)  80  2.9  1430  Direct-on-line  8.1  6.2  100
SENV 80.100.42 (Ex)  80  4.2  1390  Direct-on-line  10.4  5.0  100
SENV 80.100.45 (Ex)  80  4.5  2840  Direct-on-line  10.2  7.0  100
SENV.100.100.29 (Ex)  100  2.9  1430  Direct-on-line  8.1  6.2  100
SENV.100.100.42 (Ex)  100  4.2  1380  Direct-on-line  10.4  5.0  100
SEN1.80.100.55 (Ex)  80  5.5  1460  Star/delta  13.8  7.4  210
SEN1.80.100.75 (Ex)  80  7.5  1440  Star/delta  16.7  7.4  210
SEN1.80.100.100 (Ex)  80  10.0  1460  Star/delta  22.0  9.6  240
SEN1.80.100.130 (Ex)  80  13.0  1440  Star/delta  26.4  8.3  240
SEN1.80.100.140 (Ex)  80  14.0  1470  Star/delta  33.9  4.9  285
SEN1.80.100.180 (Ex)  80  18.0  1460  Star/delta  37.4  4.4  310
SEN1.80.200.75 (Ex)  80  7.5  1440  Star/delta  16.7  7.4  320
SEN1.80.200.100 (Ex)  80  10.0  1460  Star/delta  22.0  9.6  415
SEN1.80.200.130 (Ex)  80  13.0  1440  Star/delta  26.4  8.3  415
SEN1.100.100.17  100  1.7  910  Direct-on-line  5.5  6.0  110
SEN1.100.100.20 (Ex)  100  2.0  1430  Direct-on-line  8.1  6.2  110
SEN1.100.100.29 (Ex)  100  2.9  1430  Direct-on-line  8.1  6.2  110
SEN1.100.100.42 (Ex)  100  4.2  1390  Direct-on-line  10.5  5.0  110
SEN1.100.100.55 (Ex)  100  5.5  1460  Star/delta  13.8  7.4  205
SEN1.100.100.75 (Ex)  100  7.5  1440  Star/delta  16.7  7.4  200
SEN1.100.100.100 (Ex)  100  10.0  1460  Star/delta  22.0  9.6  215
SEN1.100.100.130 (Ex)  100  13.0  1440  Star/delta  26.4  8.3  215
SEN1.100.125.75 (Ex)  100  7.5  1440  Star/delta  16.7  7.4  235
SEN1.100.125.100 (Ex)  100  10.0  1460  Star/delta  22.0  9.6  235
SEN1.100.125.130 (Ex)  100  13.0  1440  Star/delta  26.4  8.3  235
SEN1.100.125.140 (Ex)  100  14.0  1450  Star/delta  33.9  4.9  320
SEN1.100.125.180 (Ex)  100  18.0  1460  Star/delta  37.4  4.4  310
SEN1.100.200.140 (Ex)  100  14.0  1470  Star/delta  33.9  8.3  390
SEN2.100.200.140 (Ex)  100  14.0  1470  Star/delta  33.9  8.3  400
SEN1.100.200.180 (Ex)  100  18.0  1460  Star/delta  37.4  4.4  390
SEN2.100.200.180 (Ex)  100  18.0  1460  Star/delta  37.4  4.4  405
SEN2.100.250.140 (Ex)  100  14.0  1470  Star/delta  33.9  8.3  470
SEN2.100.250.180 (Ex)  100  18.0  1460  Star/delta  37.4  4.4  545
www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10
Technical data >15
  Dimensions [mm]
 DN1  A1  B1  C1  D1  E1  F1  G1  H1  K1  L1  M1  N1  O1  ØP1 ØR1 ØS1  ØT1  U1  V1  X1  Y1  ØZ1
Pump type
SENV.80.80.74  100  965  865  100  705  465  180  370  190  120  260  180
SENV.80.80.94  100  965  805  100  705  465  180  370  190  120  260  180
SENV.80.80.120  100  965  805  100  705  465  180  370  190  120  260  180
SENV 80.80.150  80  1055  945  110  610  370  180  395  215  180  260  325
SENV.80.80.210  80  1055  945  110  610  370  180  395  215  180  260  325
SENV 80.100.10  100  835  650  185  445  270  130  255  130  120  260  180
SENV.80.100.13  100  835  650  185  445  270  130  255  130  120  260  180

SEN1.80.100.75  100  100  1365  625  425  465  285  375  270  30°  M16  180  200  160  24
SEN1.80.100.100  100  100  1365  625  425  465  285  375  270  30°  M16  180  225  180  24
SEN1.80.100.130  100  100  1365  625  425  465  285  375  270  30°  M16  180  225  180  24
SEN1.80.100.140  150  100  1605  815  600  570  355  435  300  30°  M20  240  220  180  24
SEN1.80.100.180  150  100  1605  815  600  570  355  435  300  30°  M20  240  220  180  24
SEN1.80.200.75  200  200  1700  970  700  785  460  625  350  30°  M20  295  340  295  24
SEN1.80.200.100  200  200  1700  970  700  785  460  625  350  30°  M20  295  340  295  24
SEN1.80.200.130  200  200  1700  970  700  785  460  625  350  30°  M20  295  340  295  24
SEN1.100.100.17  100  100  1150  600  425  425  257  335  270  30°  M16  180  220  180  24
SEN1.100.100.20  100  100  1150  600  425  425  257  335  270  30°  M16  180  220  180  24
SEN1.100.100.29  100  100  1150  600  425  425  257  335  270  30°  M16  180  220  180  24
SEN1.100.100.55  150  100  1575  805  600  492  312  380  300  30°  M20  240  225  180  24
SEN1.100.100.75  150  100  1575  805  600  492  312  380  300  30°  M20  240  225  180  24
SEN1.100.100.100  150  100  1575  805  600  492  312  380  300  30°  M20  240  225  180  24
SEN1.100.100.130  150  100  1575  805  600  492  312  380  300  30°  M20  240  225  180  24
SEN1.100.130.75  150  130  1565  815  600  590  380  435  300  30°  M20  240  250  210  24
SEN1.100.130.100  150  130  1565  815  600  590  380  435  300  30°  M20  240  250  210  24
SEN1.100.130.130  150  130  1570  815  600  590  380  435  300  30°  M20  240  250  210  24
SEN1.100.125.140  150  125  1640  840  600  575  360  445  300  30°  M20  240  250  210  24
SEN1.100.125.180  150  125  1640  840  600  575  360  445  300  30°  M20  240  250  210  24
SEN1.100.200.140  200  200  1730  920  700  765  500  550  350  30°  M20  295  340  295  24
SEN2.100.200.140  200  200  1730  920  700  765  500  550  350  30°  M20  295  340  295  24